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03-5359-4920 saiyou-eng-gm east.ntt.co.jp



BtoB

1

AI IoT
AI IoT

PLC

OB OG

134

CS

0584-33-2171 saiyou ntech.co.jp
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059-335-9047 Aoi_Nishiwaki@eneos-materials.com
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0587-95-7819 saiyou@okuma.co.jp
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052-361-1235  sayako.umemoto ogisokogyo.co.jp



1109 7

0595-63-9095 tmorisato@okitsumo.co.jp



/ / / /

/
/ /

/ /

052-603-1161
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3D CAD Solidworks 3
3D CAD/CAM(Fusion)
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059-364-6688 info@kato-kikai.com
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06-6226-5027 saiyo@kaneka.co.jp
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0748-77-3110 m.kitagawa gohsyu.com
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0598-60-1827 account@cosmos-corp.com
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078-262-3952 kss_recruit@kobelcosys.co.jp
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059-328-1818 recruit@saito-koken.co.jp
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https://cty-cns.jp/company/recruit/
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059-353-6505 cty_somu11@cty.co.jp



JSR

PC TV

JSR

100

059-345-8003 ypjinji jsr.co.jp
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recruit-jinji@ml.jfe-eng.co.jp
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059-399-3821 jinji@j-material.jp
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0594-74-2785 saiyo@sugaiworks.cp.jp
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059-350-2320 Or_SESV_AH00AAGR_ALL@screen-sv.co.jp



OB

059-382-3241 suzuka-tect@s-tect.co.jp
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059-397-6111 n_yasumura suzukafine.co.jp
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0120-522-840 STJ_newgrads_recruitment@stanley-electric.com
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0120-113-140 sws.sm.recruit@sws.com



For future safety and security
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055-927-3600 info suruga-k.jp
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0594-32-1111



1951

OBOG

052-973-2161 Chuden.Saiyokosen@chuden.co.jp
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077-569-5881 t-saiyo@tecnart.co.jp
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059-391-0001 mitsuru.kiyota.j6s@jpgr.denso.com
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BE INNOVATIVE
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055-924-3921 d-miura tokyoweld.com



130

3
FA
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03-3343-4562 tw-saiyou@tokyowater.co.jp
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059-364-1193 https://www.tosis.co.jp
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FOR YOUR FUTURE
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846-3

/ 2

059-237-4113 jinji@trix-net.co.jp
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NUXDI CAD

1-7-32

YOKKAICHI OFFICE 2-2436

0596-20-8811 info2@nkz-group.co.jp
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https://www.Hashimoto-inc.co.jp/
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FOR BETTER CONTACTS ,HAYAMA
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059-279-3131
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0598-28-8400 nakamura.yoshimi ps-t.co.jp
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0598-30-5266 recruit@bankyo.com
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3Gs Gender-free Generation-free and Global
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https://www.hikarikikai.co.jp 
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HIKARI LASER LAB.

059-227-5511 matsumoto-r@hikarikikai.co.jp
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0594-22-3155 ido@hikariseiko.co.jp
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FIXER
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2021 Microsoft Cloud Native App Development Award
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AI GaiXer
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059-371-8888 dge-fbmfg-saiyo@fujifilm.com
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/ / /

078-652-1111 saiyo@mohno-pump.co.jp
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059-378-8070 recruit-info@honda-ml.co.jp
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0567-58-2617 recruit@makitech.co.jp
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059-234-4159 shushoku@mcccorp.co.jp
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059-345-2311 soumu miekikai.co.jp
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059-228-0101 mkkinfoj@miekin.co.jp
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059-225-1111 jinji@mieden.co.jp
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059-383-4517 http://mita-co.jp/
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070-4143-4681 yukiko.yoshinaga.mg@mcgc.com
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080-2210-5629



4

86

1

1

QR

1626

( ) ( ) ( )

0595-23-5111 hiromi-sugimoto@miyake-net.co.jp
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070-4009-6716 isejinji@miwa-lock.co.jp
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OBOG 350
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personnel@syd.muratec.co.jp
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0567-33-2388 h-hioki@meikoseiki-ltd.co.jp
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https://recruitment.meinan.co.jp/ 
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0562-47-2211 soumu@meinan.co.jp
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03-6853-7327 saiyou@metawater.co.jp
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0595-47-1101 jinji@mb.molitec.co.jp
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3860

4 1
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0595-24-2151 jinji@fine-yasunaga.co.jp
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YouTube

https://www.recruit.fine-yasunaga.co.jp
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511-8711 6-103

0594-33-3860 yamamori-re@kuwana.ne.jp



UL Japan

UL Japan UL Solutions
UL Solutions 1894

131 UL Solutions
100

UL Solutions
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Working for a safer world / 

4383-326 
1-8-3 6

( / ) ( / / / )

0596-24-6717 recruit@ul.com
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0566-23-2301 saiyou.info@ytk-e.co.jp



USJC

USJC
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USJC 300mm
IGBT

USJC UMC IoT

USJC
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/

0594-49-5100 usjc-jobs@dl.usjpc.com
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URL https://www.lion-specialty-chem.co.jp/ja/
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( ) ( )
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03-6739-9028 lscsaiyo@lion.co.jp
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059-354-3521
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03-6670-6642 saiyou renewable-Japan.com
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080-7748-2015 mizuki.takedama@mcgc.com
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